
1

1/8 Finale

8A Rudolph, Guido

591

144

1/4 Finale Halbfinale

Goldfinale

DEUTSCHER SCHÜTZENBUND

DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFT 2018

Bogenschießen Hallenrunde

Solingen vom 02. - 04. März 2018

Compound Herren

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

SV Wiepenkathen Quali.

16 8B Spura, Christian

579

147

BC Gelsenkirchen Quali.

9

9A Grafmans, Florian

581

145

SV Böddiger Quali.

8 9B Lafleur, Ralf

581

141

Solinger SC 95/98  Quali.

5

10A Klingner, Lars

584

146 T: 10

Pro Sport Berlin 24 Quali.

12 10B Achenbach, Jeremy

580

146 T: 10

TV Weidenhausen Quali.

13

11A Knechtel, Kai

580

144

SV Querum Quali.

4 11B Hornung, Henrik

587

145

Team Marstall Quali.

3

12A Knapp, Thorsten

587

146

SV Kamen Quali.

14 12B Stadler, Florian

580

144

Bogenschützen TS Quali.

11

13A Hamdorf, Sebastian

580

146

Team Marstall Quali.

6 13B Spies, Manuel

584

148

SSV Sandhausen Quali.

7

14A Rosek, Philipp

581

147

Pro Sport Berlin 24 Quali.

10 14B Hallmann, Günter

580

141

Team Roth Bogens Quali.

15

15A Heining, Andre

579

145

SC GW Paderborn Quali.

2 15B Trachsel, Marcel

588

144

Team Marstall Quali.

8 Spura, Christian 143

BC Gelsenkirchen

9 Grafmans, Florian 142

SV Böddiger

10 Achenbach, Jeremy 145

TV Weidenhausen

11 Hornung, Henrik 146

Team Marstall

12 Knapp, Thorsten 145

SV Kamen

13 Spies, Manuel 144

SSV Sandhausen

14 Rosek, Philipp 146

Pro Sport Berlin 24

15 Heining, Andre 149

SC GW Paderborn

12 Spura, Christian 145

BC Gelsenkirchen

13 Hornung, Henrik 146

Team Marstall

14 Knapp, Thorsten 148

SV Kamen

15 Heining, Andre 143

SC GW Paderborn

Knapp, Thorsten 147

SV Kamen

Hornung, Henrik 142

Team Marstall

17 Spura, Christian 144

BC Gelsenkirchen

19 Heining, Andre 143

SC GW Paderborn

Bronzefinal
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Bogenschießen Hallenrunde

Solingen vom 02. - 04. März 2018

DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFT 2018

DEUTSCHER SCHÜTZENBUND

Compound Herren

Name Verein Quali 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale

Knapp, Thorsten SV Kamen 5871 . 147148145146

Hornung, Henrik Team Marstall 5872 . 142146146145

Spura, Christian BC Gelsenkirchen 5793 . 144145143147

Heining, Andre SC GW Paderborn 5794 . 143143149145

Rosek, Philipp Pro Sport Berlin 24 5815 . 146147

Achenbach, Jeremy TV Weidenhausen 5806 . 145146

Spies, Manuel SSV Sandhausen 5847 . 144148

Grafmans, Florian SV Böddiger 5818 . 142145

Klingner, Lars Pro Sport Berlin 24 5849 . 146

Hamdorf, Sebastian Team Marstall 580 146

Rudolph, Guido SV Wiepenkathen 591 144

Trachsel, Marcel Team Marstall 588 144

Knechtel, Kai SV Querum 580 144

Stadler, Florian Bogenschützen TSV Nat 580 144

Lafleur, Ralf Solinger SC 95/98  Boge 581 141

Hallmann, Günter Team Roth Bogensport 580 141
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1

1/8 Finale

21A Meißner, Janine

583

142

1/4 Finale Halbfinale

Goldfinale

DEUTSCHER SCHÜTZENBUND

DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFT 2018
Bogenschießen Hallenrunde

Solingen vom 02. - 04. März 2018

Compound Damen

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

BSC Hochtaunus Quali.

16 21B Brüning, Anke

560

140

SV BG Hanau Quali.

9

22A Flöck-Schmitt, Andr

566

138

BSC Bad Kreuznach Quali.

8 22B Wagner, Ramona

566

142

SV Stahl Unterwelle Quali.

5

23A Harder, Jennifer

567

128

TuS Gildehaus Quali.

12 23B Landesfeind, Dorith

562

139

SV Böddiger Quali.

13

24A Landesfeind, Carolin

562

144

SV Böddiger Quali.

4 24B Pütter, Madeline

568

145

Sherwood BSC Her Quali.

3

25A Eibeck, Pia

577

140

SV BG Hanau Quali.

14 25B Wenzl, Jennifer

562

142

SV Weil im Schönbu Quali.

11

26A Rosek, Iris

564

145

Pro Sport Berlin 24 Quali.

6 26B Pfeifer, Bianca

567

142

SV Stahl Unterwelle Quali.

7

27A Landrock, Katharina

566

144

KKSG Sulzbach Quali.

10 27B Rüter, Christina

564

142

Rovers BS Hiltrup Quali.

15

28A Gronau, Diana

561

140

CfB Soest Quali.

2 28B Schall, Velia

578

141

1. BSC Karlsruhe Quali.

21 Meißner, Janine 142

BSC Hochtaunus

22 Wagner, Ramona 138

SV Stahl Unterwelle

23 Landesfeind, Dorith 141

SV Böddiger

24 Pütter, Madeline 146

Sherwood BSC Her

25 Wenzl, Jennifer 141

SV Weil im Schönbu

26 Rosek, Iris 140

Pro Sport Berlin 24

27 Landrock, Katharina 138

KKSG Sulzbach

28 Schall, Velia 144

1. BSC Karlsruhe

21 Meißner, Janine 142

BSC Hochtaunus

22 Pütter, Madeline 143

Sherwood BSC Her

23 Wenzl, Jennifer 141

SV Weil im Schönbu

24 Schall, Velia 140

1. BSC Karlsruhe

Wenzl, Jennifer 140

SV Weil im Schönbu

Pütter, Madeline 138

Sherwood BSC Her

17 Meißner, Janine 142* 10

BSC Hochtaunus

19 Schall, Velia 142 10

1. BSC Karlsruhe

Bronzefinal
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Bogenschießen Hallenrunde

Solingen vom 02. - 04. März 2018

DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFT 2018

DEUTSCHER SCHÜTZENBUND

Compound Damen

Name Verein Quali 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale

Wenzl, Jennifer SV Weil im Schönbuch 5621 . 140141141142

Pütter, Madeline Sherwood BSC Herne 5682 . 138143146145

Meißner, Janine BSC Hochtaunus 5833 . 142142142142

Schall, Velia 1. BSC Karlsruhe 5784 . 142140144141

Landesfeind, Dorith SV Böddiger 5625 . 141139

Rosek, Iris Pro Sport Berlin 24 5646 . 140145

Landrock, Katharina KKSG Sulzbach 5667 . 138144

Wagner, Ramona SV Stahl Unterwellenbor 566. 138142

Landesfeind, Carolin SV Böddiger 5629 . 144

Pfeifer, Bianca SV Stahl Unterwellenbor 567 142

Rüter, Christina Rovers BS Hiltrup 564 142

Eibeck, Pia SV BG Hanau 577 140

Gronau, Diana CfB Soest 561 140

Brüning, Anke SV BG Hanau 560 140

Flöck-Schmitt, Andrea BSC Bad Kreuznach 566 138

Harder, Jennifer TuS Gildehaus 567 128
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